
Enclosure 3: Election Fees

Category

REGIONS (Women/Men) President/Chairperson

Vice

Board Members

$100

$100

$100

$850

$750

$250

PROVINCES Chairperson

Vice

Board Members

$100

$100

$100

$700

$500

$250

BEACH FOOTBALL Chairperson

Vice

Other Executive Members

$100

$100

$100

$700

$500

$250

FUTSAL Chairperson

Vice

Other Executive Members

$100

$100

$100

$700

$500

$250

AREA ZONES Chairperson

Vice

Other Executive Members

$100

$100

$100

$500

$300

$100

NAPH/NASH/ Tertiary Chairperson

Vice

Board Members

$100

$100

$100

$700

$500

$250

Position
Election

Fee
Nomination

Form Fee


