



Enclosure 3: Election Fees

Category	Position	Nomination Form Fee	Election Fee
REGIONS (Women/Men)	President/Chairperson	\$100	\$850
	Vice	\$100	\$750
	Board Members	\$100	\$250
PROVINCES	Chairperson	\$100	\$700
	Vice	\$100	\$500
	Board Members	\$100	\$250
BEACH FOOTBALL	Chairperson	\$100	\$700
	Vice	\$100	\$500
	Other Executive Members	\$100	\$250
FUTSAL	Chairperson	\$100	\$700
	Vice	\$100	\$500
	Other Executive Members	\$100	\$250
AREA ZONES	Chairperson	\$100	\$500
	Vice	\$100	\$300
	Other Executive Members	\$100	\$100
NAPH/NASH/ Tertiary	Chairperson	\$100	\$700
	Vice	\$100	\$500
	Board Members	\$100	\$250